Danfoss Scroll for Refrigeration
MLZ Evolution A
(with POE Oil)
50-60 Hz  -  R404A - R507 - R134a - R22 - R407A - R407F - R448A - R449A - R452A - R513A
Application guidelines
Features
With its unique scroll design and manufacturing

AB243286444663en-0011014
Application Guidelines
Compressor model designation
Nomenclature
Type FeaturesMotorSize
MLZ P 9
Evolution
AT 4 L021
Spade terminals
Screw terminals
Application
M: Medium temperature refrigeration
Index
- with PVE oil
A with POE oil
Family, Refrigerant
LZ(A): R404A - R507 - R22 - R134a - R407A -
R407F - R448A - R449A - R452A - R513A
Nominal capacity
In thousand Btu/h at 60Hz,
ARI, MBP conditions
Model variation
T: Design optimised for refrigeration
Motor protection
L: Internal motor protection
Tubing and electrical connections
P: Brazed connections, spade terminals
C: Brazed connections, screw terminals
T: Rotolock connections, spade terminals
Q: Rotolock connections, screws terminals
Motor voltage code
1: 208-230V/1~/60Hz
2: 200-220V/3~/50Hz & 208-230V/3~/60Hz
4: 380-415V/3~/50Hz & 460V/3~/60Hz
5: 220-240V/1~/50Hz
7: 575V/ 3~/60Hz
9: 380V/3~/60Hz
Other features
Oil sight
glass
Oil
equalisation
Oil
drain
LP gauge
port
Gas equalisation
port
9 None Schrader None NoneThreaded
AB243286444663en-0011016
Application Guidelines
Technical specifications
50Hz
Model HP
Nominal
cooling capacity *
Power
input *
Efficiency *
Swept volume Displacement Oil charge Net weight
(with oil)COP EER
W Btu/h kW W/W Btu/h/W cm3/rev cu.in/rev m3/h cu.ft/h Litres oz kg lb
R4
04
A
**
MLZ015 2 3300 11300 1.75 1.89 6.45 33.8 2.06 5.9 208 1.1 37 31 68
MLZ019 2.5 4500 15400 2.16 2.06 7.03 43.5 2.65 7.6 268 1.1 37 31 68
MLZ021 3 4700 16000 2.27 2.08 7.10 46.2 2.82 8.0 283 1.1 37 31 68
MLZ026 3.5 5800 19800 2.90 2.00 6.83 57.1 3.48 9.9 350 1.1 37 31 68
MLZ030 4 7100 24200 3.35 2.11 7.20 68.8 4.20 12.0 424 1.6 54 37 81
MLZ038 5 8400 28700 3.86 2.19 7.47 81.0 4.94 14.1 498 1.6 54 37 81
MLZ042 5.5 9500 32400 4.72 2.02 6.89 93.1 5.68 16.2 572 1.6 54 37 81